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Drink and have fun at Mate’s!
Where every taste tells a story!



S P A R K L I N G
Prosecco DOC Extra Dry,  Nave De Oro –
Veneto,  Italy
Glera – Fine,  wel l- integrated bubbles ,
supple and fruity  with plenty of  orchard
fruits  and apricots  and a  long,  e legant
f inish.  

G L A S S
2 5 0 M L

G L A S S
1 7 5 M L

B O T T L E

W H I T E
Chardonnay del l ’Emilia  IGP,  Torre Gaggio
Emilia-Romagna,  Italy
Chardonnay – Dry,  mineral  nose with
exotic  fruit  notes and a  fresh,  soft
pineapple,  pear  palate with hints  of
a lmond.  Clean,  wel l  balanced and
extremely easy to drink

8.706.50 26.00

Rocarel  Blanc VdF,  Languedoc,  France
Al igoté – Fresh attack with notes of  c itrus
and gooseberries  and an enjoyable ,  easy to
drink f inish.   

8.756.70

9.707.50

29.00

27.50

31 .00

Pinot Grigio single vineyard,  Hil ltop
Danube,  Hungary
Pinot Grigio – Aromatic ,  r ipe melon and
citrus nose,  with fresh r ipe kiwi ,  apple and
pink pineapple palate .  

Sauvignon del l 'Emilia  Romagna,  Corte S .
Maria Emilia-Romagna,  Italy
Sauvignon Blanc – Good mineral i ty  on the
nose a longside r ich citrus aromas.  Clean,
wel l-balanced with a  long,  fresh f inish .  

W H I T E  W i n e

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

7 .50 9.70 34.50

G L A S S
2 5 0 M L

G L A S S
1 7 5 M L

B O T T L E



Verdejo IGP Tierra de Casti l la  y  León,
Casto Pequeno Casti l la  y  León,  Spain
Verdejo – Aromatic  and fresh.  Complex
white orchard fruits ,  grapefruit  and citrus
aromas with discreet  spicy notes of  fennel
and a  fresh a lmond f inish.  

Colombard-Sauvignon Côtes de Gascogne,
Domaine de l 'Estrade Southwest France
Colombard,  Sauvignon – Expressive
gooseberry and cassis  leaf  f lavours with
citrus and passion fruit  notes with f loral ,
grapefruit ,  and tropical  fruit  f inish.  

33.00

35.00

37.00

39.00

Viognier IGP Pays d 'Oc,  Château Saint-
Bénézet Rhône,  France
Viognier  – Plenty of  freshness on the
palate with hints  of  mango.  Long,
expressive f inish.  

Picpoul  de Pinet AOP Tradition,  Domaine
Muret Languedoc,  France
Picpoul  –  Fresh attack with concentrated
l ime/lemon fruit  aromas,  acacia  f lower,
hawthorn and fresh a lmond f inish.

Saint Laurand Collection Privée VdF
Blanc,  Les Cell iers de Corneil le
Languedoc,  France
Colombard – Peach,  lemon and grapefruit
nose with fresh citrus,  stone fruits  and
del icate acacia  on the palate .  Br ight  and
fresh.

31 .00

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

W H I T E  W i n e

G L A S S
2 5 0 M L

G L A S S
1 7 5 M L

B O T T L E



R O S É

Roncier Rouge VdF,  Maison Louis  Tramier
& Fi ls  Burgundy,  France
Pinot Noir  –  Ripe raspberry nose with a
l i tt le  gaminess on the close -  supple,  l ight
red berry palate with hints  of  white
pepper.  Harmonious and balanced.  

Saint Laurand Collection Privée VdF Rosé,
Les Cell iers de Corneil le  Languedoc,
France
Cinsault  –  Rich raspberry,  strawberry
nose.  A round,  expressive,  fruity  palate
with a  br ight ,  fresh f inish.

10.007.95 26.30

Saint Laurand Collection Privée VdF
Rouge,  Les Cell iers de Corneil le
Languedoc,  France
Syrah,  Carignan – Red cherry and
redcurrant  nose and a  hint  of  pepper.
Smooth,  wel l-balanced,  fruity  body
with a  br ight ,  spicy f inish.

Sangiovese Rubicone IGP,  Torre Gaggio
Emilia-Romagna,  Italy
Sangiovese – Spicy,  v iolet  nose and plenty
of  blueberries  and nutmeg on the palate
with a  hint  of  strawberry jam.  Wel l-
balanced,  l ight  and very easy to drink

9.957.50 29.00

26.00

8.956.80 28.00

10.008.95 35.00

R E D

Bordeaux AOC,  Chateau La Croix du Grand
Jard Bordeaux,  France
Merlot ,  Cabernet  Sauvignon,  Malbec –
Round,  wel l-balanced and ful l  of  cherry,
r ipe berries ,  truff les  and a  hint  of  smoke.
Long,  smooth,  harmonious f inish.  

R E D  W i n e

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

G L A S S
2 5 0 M L

G L A S S
1 7 5 M L

B O T T L E

G L A S S
2 5 0 M L

G L A S S
1 7 5 M L

B O T T L E



Merlot  Terre Sici l iane IGT,  Conti  di
Reforte Veneto,  Italy
Merlot  – Wel l  structured,  b lackcurrant  and
plum aromas with spicy cinnamon and
tobacco f inish.

Rioja  DOC Red,  Don Sancho de Londono La
Rioja ,  Spain
Temprani l lo ,  Garnacha – Very expressive
raspberry marmalade and blackberry
background with a  wel l- integrated
balsamic spicy note.  

Primitivo Acanto Salento IGT,  Cantine
Ionis  Puglia ,  Italy
Primit ivo – Ful l  body of  wi ld berry plum
and cherry palate infused with sweet
spice.  Soft  tannins,  round and elegant
juicy f inish.

Malbec Pretty,  Fabre Montmayou
Mendoza,  Argentina
Malbec – Expressive,  spicy and r ipe with
cherry and blackcurrant  aromas.  More
fruit  on the palate with hints  of  l iquorice
and chocolate .  Nice balance between fruit
and tannins.  

31 .00

33.00

37.00

39.00

Les Petits  Roucas VdP Rouge,  Les
Vignerons Foncalieu Languedoc,  France
Carignan,  Merlot  –  Dark fruits ,  b lackberry,
and r ipe plum aromas,  with a  ful l  body and
a long,  l ingering f inish.  

26.00

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

R E D  W i n e

G L A S S
2 5 0 M L

G L A S S
1 7 5 M L

B O T T L E



JOSE CUERVO / SILVER

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 

CASAMIGOS  REPOSADO

SIERRA BLANCO

DON JULIO

T E Q U I L A

6.95

12.0

12.0

6.95

12.0

8.50

8.50

10.5

12.5

8.50

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

TANQUERAY

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 

GORDON’S PINK

G I N

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

S p i r i t s  

4.45

4.45

5.45

6.95

4.45

 3.95

6.50

6.50

3.95

6.50

V O D K A
SMIRNOF

ABSOLUT 

GREY GOOSE

 6.95

8.50

11.50

3.95

4.45

5.95

5 0 M L2 5 M L

5 0 M L2 5 M L

5 0 M L2 5 M L



*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

W H I S K E Y S

JACK DANIELS TENNESSE

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JIM BEAM

MAKER’S MARK

JAMESON 

WOODFORD RESERVE

11.50

11.50

8.50

9.50

10.5

13.5

5.95

5.95

4.45

4.95

5.45

6.95

R U M

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

BACARDI

HAVANA CLUB NO.3

MALIBU 

8.50

8.50

9.50

8.50

 4.45

4.45

4.95

4.45

THREE BARRELS VSOP

COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

C O G N A C  

6.50

8.50

12.50

 3.45

4.45

6.45

5 0 M L2 5 M L

5 0 M L2 5 M L

5 0 M L2 5 M L

S p i r i t s  



DISARONO

FRANGELICO

LIMONCELLO 

KAHLUA

MR. BLACK

BAILEYS

SAMBUCA 

L I Q U E R S
10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

B E E R S

PERONI PINT 

GUINNES

STELLA

CORONA

KOPPABERG

 

6.50

5.95

5.95

5.95

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

5.45

5 0 M L2 5 M L

3 3 0 M L2 5 0 M L

S p i r i t s  



F R E S H  J U I C E

ORANGE JUICE

 APPLE JUICE 

 DETOX 

 (CUCUMBER, GREEN APPLE, GINGER, CELERY)

 STRAWBERRY SUNLIGHT

 (STRAWBERRY, BANANA, PEAR)

 TROPICAL PARADISE

 (MANGO, PINEAPPLE, LIME, MELON, APPLE)

COKE

DIET COKE

LEMONADE 

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE 

BITTER LEMON 

SODA WATER

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC 

S O F T  D R I N K S
3.90

3.90

3.90

5.45

5.45

3.90

3.90

3.90

6.90

6.90

8.50

8.95

9.95

d r i n k s

*(Please make staff aware of any allergies and intolerances you might have.) *(All items include VAT. All items are subject to availability.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Thank you for
visiting our website!

Thank you for
following us on
instagram !


